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RESULTATER FRA SERIESTEVNE I TROMSO
& november 2006
Arr.: IL i BUL Tromsg

60m gutter 1999

Iver Brunes 99 BUL Tromse 12,15
60m gutter 1997

Ingar Hermansen 97 BUL Tromse 10,57
Nikolai Skaue 97 BUL Tromsg 9,82
Morten Nyvold 97 BUL Tromsg 11,07
Henning Brunes 97 BUL Tromse 9,88
Eirik Jensen 97 BUL Tromse 11,19
60m gutter 1996

Jostein Gundersen 96 BUL Tromsg 10,06
Morten Andersen 96 BUL Tromse 10,59
Simen Gronli 96 BUL Tromsg 10,18
Martin Aandstad 96 BUL Tromsg 11,52
Isak Mortensen 96 BUL Tromsg 11,26
Mads Bjerknesli 96 BUL Tromseo 11,75
Arild Nilsen 96 BUL Tromsg 12,24
Lars Elvenes 96 BUL Tromsg 11,38
Amund Erlandsen 96 BUL Tromsg 11,94
Ole Rye Holmboe 96 BUL Tromsg 10,27

60m jenter 1996 og 1997

Synneve Myhr 96 BUL Tromse 11,10
Anne Bosch 97 BUL Tromsg 10,92
Malene Trane 96 BUL Tromsg 11,29

60m jenter 1995
Sofie Severinsen 95 BUL Tromse 9,75
Marianne Dyp 95 BUL Tromse 11,40

60m jenter 1994

Silje Theodorsen 94 BUL Tromse 9,42
Linda Rushfeldt 94 BUL Tromse 11,04
Thea Liahjell 94 BUL Tromseo 11,95

60m gutter 1995

Héavard Klo 95 BUL Tromsg DNF
Thomas Bjerknesli 95 BUL Tromse 9,45
Sigurd Henriksen 95 BUL Tromsg 9,83
Aksel Bjarnarson 95 BUL Tromseo 10,07
Martin Trane 95 BUL Tromse 10,09
Mats Engen 95 BUL Tromse 10,33
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60m gutter 1992, 1993 og 1994

Martin Gredahl 93 BUL Tromsg 9,16
Markus Mortensen 94 BUL Tromse 9,51
Sondre Holmen 94 BUL Tromse 10,12
Joakim Nergérd 93 BUL Tromsg 10,27
Simon Eisemann 94 BUL Tromsg 10,50
Héavard Snarby 92 BUL Tromsg 10,69

60m jenter 1993 og 1992
Viérin Hofsey 92 BUL Tromse 9,68
Gunn Sissel Haugland 93 BUL Tromse 10,13

60m MS og KS heat 1

Henrik Johnsen 86 BUL Tromsg 7,04
Erik Braeck Leer 87 BUL Tromse 7,26
Ivar E. Schjetlein 89 BUL Tromseo 7,69
Marcus Vold 88 BUL Tromsg 7,95
Aslak Pettersen 88 BUL Tromse 8,09
60m MS og KS heat 2

Mats Olaf Olsen 90 BUL Tromsg 7,80
Christian Hjort 91 BUL Tromseo 7,99
Randi Kjerstad 88 Narvik IL 8,29
Karen Gjerstad 85 BUL Tromseo 8,44
Simon Capana 89 BUL Tromsg 8,97
Eirin Nilsen 84 BUL Tromse 9,02

60m MS og KS A-finale

Henrik Johnsen 86 BUL Tromsg 7,01
Erik Breaeck Leer 87 BUL Tromse 7,33
Ivar Schyjetlein 89 BUL Tromsg 7,73
Mats Olaf Olsen 90 BUL Tromse 7,78
Marcus Vold 88 BUL Tromsg 7,98
Christian Hjort 91 BUL Tromseo 8,02

60m MS og KS B-finale

Aslak Pettersen 88 BUL Tromsg 8,03
Randi Kjerstad 88 Narvik IL 8,31
Karen Gjerstad 85 BUL Tromsg 8,46
Simon Capana 89 BUL Tromse 9,05
Eirin Nilsen 84 BUL Tromsg 9,12

Heoyde gutter 1992-1997

Martin Trane 95 BUL Tromsg 1,30
Mats Engen 95 BUL Tromse 1,20
Sigurd Henriksen 95 BUL Tromse 1,20
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Havard Snarby
Aksel Bjarnarson
Morten Andersen
Simen Gronli

Ole Rye Holmboe
Havard Klo

Arild Nielsen
Henning Brunes
Lars M. Elvenes
Martin Aandstad
Amund Erlandsen

Heyde jenter 1992-1997
Varin Hofsey

Silje Theodorsen

Anne Bosch

Synneve Myhr

Thea Liahjell

92
95
96
96
96
95
96
97
96
96
96

92
94
97
96
94
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BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse

BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse
BUL Tromse

1,20
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,05
1,00
0,95
0,95
0,90
0,90

1,35
1,30
0,90
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